
US Army Garrison Ansbach
DoDDS-E
School Year 2013-2014 Calendar
Monday, August 26 – Begin First Quarter and First Semester - Grades 1-12  

Monday, September 2 – Labor Day - Federal Holiday  

Tuesday, September 3 – Kindergarten Begins 

Thursday, September 12 – Sure Start Begins 

Friday, September 27 – No School: In-Service Day 

Monday, October 14 – No School: Columbus Day - Federal Holiday

Friday, November 1 – No School: Teacher Work Day

Thursday, November 7 – No School: Parent-Teacher Conferences (ONLY @ ES)  

Friday, November 8 – No School: Parent-Teacher Conferences (All Schools)  

Monday, November 11 – No School: Veterans’ Day – Federal Holiday 

Thursday, November 28 – No School: Thanksgiving - Federal Holiday

Friday, November 29 – No School: Recess Day

Thursday, December 12 – First Semester Acceleration Date

Monday, December 23 - January 3 – WINTER RECESS

Monday, January 6 – School Starts after Winter Recess  

Monday, January 20 – No School: Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - Federal Holiday

Friday, January 24 – No School: Teacher Work Day  

Friday, January 31 – No School: In-Service Day (A.M.)/Parent-Teacher Conf (P.M.) 

Monday, February 17 – No School: Presidents' Day - Federal Holiday

Friday, April 4 – No School: Teacher Work Day

Monday, April 7 – April 11 - SPRING RECESS 

Friday, April 18 – No School: In-Service Day

Thursday, May 15 – Second Semester Acceleration Date

Monday, May 26 – No School: Memorial Day - Federal Holiday

Thursday, June 12 – End of Fourth Quarter & Second Semester 

 – Last day of school

Dates subject to change.
For more info, please call the School Liaison Officer:
467-2098 / 09802.83 2098
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